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23.

Uriin

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

95,46 USD

119,88
usb

124,32
usb

320,79
usb

366,30
usb

382,95
usb

399,60
usb

531,69
usb

119,88
usb

6.188,25
TL

6.826,50
TL

7.014,09
TL
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49

34

32

49

49

57

55

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Asus

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

16.

16.

27.

34.

36.

44.

46.

53.

69.

233,10
usb

327,45
usb

411,81
usb

872,00
TL

872,00
TL

505,80
TL

699,30
usb

699,30
usb

687,50
TL

630,00
TL

289,00
TL

019,49
TL

668,50
TL

375,00
TL



